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Name    Email     Organization  

Alessandro Alasia  Alessandro.Alasia@statcan.gc.ca Statistics Canada 

Ken Carter   klcarter@gov.nl.ca    

Ken Coates   Ken.Coates@usask.ca    University of Saskatchewan 

John Devlin   jdevlin@uoguelph.ca    University of Guelph 

Ivan Emke   iemke@swgc.mun.ca    Memorial University 

Bojan Furst   bfurst@mun.ca    Memorial University 

Ryan Gibson   ryan.gibson@smu.ca    Saint Mary’s University 

Tom Johnson   johnsontg@missouri.edu   University of Missouri 

Philipp Kneis   Philipp.Kneis@oregonstate.edu  Oregon State University 

Terri Macdonald  tmacdonald@selkirk.ca   Selkirk College 

Bill Reimer   bill.reimer@concordia.ca   Concordia University 

Sally Shortall   s.shortall@qub.ac.uk    Queen’s University Belfast 

Etsuko Yasui   Yasui@brandonu.ca     Brandon University 

Ray Bollman   rayd.bollman@sasktel.net   Brandon University 

James Breen   james.breen@ucd.ie    University College Dublin 

Fabio de Menna  fabio.demenna2@unibo.it   Università di Bologna 

Rob Greenwood  robg@mun.ca     Memorial University 

Kathleen Kevany  kkevany@DAL.CA    Dalhousie University 

Norman Ragetlie  nragetlie@ruralontarioinstitute.ca  Rural Ontario Institute 

Sara Tietelbaum  sara.teitelbaum@umontreal.ca  Université de Montréal 

Deatra Walsh   walshprojectwork@gmail.com    
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